


JSiker

Loading Austria

Flavor
Type of juice
Fruit content

Shelf life
Article code
EAN bottle
EAN carton
EAN pallet

Sugar content g /100ml (total/added)

Customs code

Languages

| - Apple
JU_ice
100%

18 months
1000409
3123340040103
3123345000942

3123349003147

20097199

Grape
P'u re Juice
100%

18 months”
1000430
3123340040097
3123345000935

3123349003208

20096110

Orange
Juice
100%

12 months

1000489

3123340004235

3123340004242

3123340004259

20091200

ACE
Drink Necta‘rb
33% 50%

12 months 18 months
1007435 1000555
3123340040110 | 3123340040011
3123345001079 3123345000850
3123349003840 = 3123349003765
22029919 22029919
FR, GB, NL

Pineapple

;,Pear
\Nec_tar
50%
18 months
. 1000580

3123340040066

3123345000904 -

3123349003802

22029919

Banana

'I.\lectar‘ /
25%
18 months
1000629..
3123340040073
3123345000911

3123349003819

22029919

Multifruit
Juice
100%

12 months
1007566
3‘1"23340009742
3123340009759

3123340009766

20099059



JOKerR

Loading Austria

JOKeR -
FRTHE

’g» m;) .

Available | ,- A - .-
] Flavor : Lemon Peach
A p Il I 7 Shelf life , " 12 months R 12 months
Article code | 1011632 ‘ 1011633
EAN bottle 3123349017465 . 3123349017472
EAN carton 3123349017489 ° ' 3123349017496
EAN pallet 3123349017502 ’ 3123349017519
Sugar content g /100ml (total/added)

Customs code 22029919 22029919
Languages 4 FR, GB, NL



25c¢| glass — logistic data

Loading Austria

. Glass ‘25cl

24 bottle;s gécl ’
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Ji‘)’KeR | T |  Available :
R ~ May

Loading Lithuania

;;(C

o > I Vo
JOKeR JOKeR JOKeR JOKeR JOKerR  JOKer
LEFRUlT LE FRUIT LE FRUlT LEFRUIT LEFRUIT ~  LEFRUIT ~  VImFRUIT

rrrr

FRUII‘S
IOO%

&
- » ‘

)
3e

ORANGE
NS

B |ORANGE avec pupe |1  BANANE CAROTTE |, | oRMNGEssrure - PANPLEMOUSSE; i T ETRE ¥ ACE ®
d e 1 r oy | '.:m'a M%ﬁ - V am.m.mm:* V eI ‘ ' mlmmcoumui\% . V S ﬁ ’ | , ‘
Type of juice lice | Juice Juice : Juice Juice oo Juice - Juice e < Drink, "
Fruit content 100%- 100% . 100% . 100% 100% - 100% K 100% 100% 68%
Shelf life 12 months 12 months .12- months 12» months 12 months 12 months 12 months 12 rﬁonths 12 months .
Article code 1011603} . 1011604 1011605 1011588 1011589 1011610 1011611 10116121' 1011613 ]

EAN bottle 3123349017137 3123349017144 3123349017151 3123349017168 3123349017175 3123349017182 | 3123349017199
EAN carton 3123349017250 3123349017267 3123349017274 3123349017281

EAN pallet 3123349017373 | 3123349017380 3123349017397 3123349017403

3123349017205 3123349017212
3123349017298 | 3123349017304 | 3123349017311 | 3123349017328 3123349017335
3123349017410 3123349017427 3123349017434 3123349017441 3123349017458_

Customs code 20094199 20099059 20091200 20099059 20091200 20092100 20097199

20096110 22029919
Languages I

FR, GB, NL, AE



Le Fruit 1L —logistic data

Loading Lithuania

,:usnlgs_:ucoumm

| lE FRUIT

JOieR JOKeR
vm FRUIT
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Family format 2L - Tetra

Loading Lithuania

e B Available :
g May

NECTAR PARTIELLEMENT A
- ENRICHI X mu”.u th_:oumm,
TENGUR EN FRurs :so o 2|

TENEUR EN FRUITS ET CAROTTE : 353,

2L

+

_ Multifruit |

Orange” - ACE
Nectar Nectar Drink
53% min. - 50% min. 35% -
12 months 12'months. 12 months
1011600 1011602 1011601
3123349017106 . 3123349017120 3123349017113
3123349017229 3123349017243 3123349017236
3123349017342 3123349017366 3123349017359
22029919 22029919 22029919
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~ "FR, NL, AE




Family format 2L - logistic data

Loading Lithuania

AMiLIAL | Hi s Al | | | :

213 brick"

6 bricks 2L
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"/ e %
NECTAR PARTIELLEMENT A BASE DE CONCEN
_ ENRICHI EN VITAMINE C Tet,

o s 2

! N\
i o = »
NECTAR A BASE DE CONCENTRE
TENEUR EN FRUITS : 53% MINIMUM

2

" 25,5 P 2,13 8
26 12,91
123,4 7746 -




	Diapositive 1 Portfolio 2024
	Diapositive 2 25cl glass
	Diapositive 3 25cl glass
	Diapositive 4 25cl glass – logistic data
	Diapositive 5 Joker Le Fruit 1L - Tetra
	Diapositive 6 Le Fruit 1L – logistic data
	Diapositive 7 Family format 2L - Tetra
	Diapositive 8 Family  format 2L  - logistic data

